
$620,000

28243 129TH CT, HOMESTEAD, FL, 33033
https://ritterproperties.com

• Beautiful 4BR / 2BA One Story Single-family Home Built in 2014
with NO HOA • 2Car Garage with 3 Storage Closets and Tile Floor
/ Entire Front Driveway Paved • Metal Side Gate for added
Security/ New AC Unit (1 Year Old, Indoor & Outdoor) • Fence for
Privacy / Artificial Grass In Backyard […]

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1834 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 3 weeks ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1834 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 6000 sq ft SubdivisionName: LAKE FRANCES SUBDIVISION

ListOfficeName: Realty 100 GarageSpaces: 2

View: None ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11749792

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2014

ArchitecturalStyle: Attached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: LAKE FRANCES SUBDIVISION Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Heating: Central

Amenities & Features
Features: Family Room, First Floor Entry, Pantry,
Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Owned Burglar
Alarm, Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Range,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Trash
compactor

CommunityFeatures: Sidewalks, Street
Lights

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian Shutters,
Hurricane Shutters, Blinds

Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


